
UVM Medical Center Grand Rounds Schedule

Title

Contact Location Email/Phone No. Day

Anatomic Pathology | Clinical 
Pathology Resident Conferences 

FY 2022
Haylie Grooms/Kim Kilburn Virtual Haylie.Grooms@uvmhealth.org/kim.

kilburn@uvmhealth.org Weekly - varies

Anesthesia Grand Rounds FY 
2022

Suzanne Roberts/Kellie 
Dutra/Debra Doyle Virtual

suzanne.roberts@uvmhealth.orgDeb
ra.Doyle@uvmhealth.org/kellie.dutra

@uvmhealth.org
Thursdays

Asthma Treatment Updates and 
Improvement Initiatives FY 2022

Amy Yanicak Virtual amyyanicak@gmail.com Various

Breast Multidisciplinary 
Conference FY2022

Lori Ann Roy Virtual LoriAnn.Roy@uvmhealth.org Thursdays

Cardiac Anesthesia 
Echocardiography Case Review 

FY2022
John Klick Virtual john.klick@uvmhealth.org 1st Monday

Cardiac Catheterization 
Laboratory Quality Assurance  
Monthly  Conference FY2022

Claudia Sullivan Virtual claudia.sullivan@uvmhealth.org 2nd Thursday

Central Vermont Medical Staff 
CME Speaker Series FY 2022

Alicai Hrubovcak Virtual alicia.hrubovcak@cvmc.org Various

Central Vermont Medical Center 
Tumor Conference FY 2022

Karen McQuesten Virtual karen.mcquesten@cvmc.org 1st Tuesday & 3rd Monday

Clerkship Faculty Development 
Series 2022

Eileen Higgins-
MacIntosh/Amanda Broder Virtual amanda.broder@med.uvm.edu/eilee

n.higgins-macintosh@med.uvm.edu 4th Thursday

Clinical Ethics Case Conference 
FY2022

Cristel Giglio Virtual Cristel.Giglio@uvmhealth.org Thursdays

Community Health Centers of 
Burlington Quarterly Meetings 

FY2022
Jessica Brennan/Kristi Kilbride Virtual jbrennan@chcb.org/kkilbride@chcb.

org 4th Tuesday

Cutaneous 
Malignancies/Melanoma 

Multidisciplinary Conference 
Lori Ann Roy Virtual LoriAnn.Roy@uvmhealth.org 4th Thursday

mailto:stacianne.grove@uvmhealth.org;kim.kilburn@uvmhealth.org
mailto:Haylie.Grooms@uvmhealth.org/kim.kilburn@uvmhealth.org
mailto:Haylie.Grooms@uvmhealth.org/kim.kilburn@uvmhealth.org
mailto:kkbride@chcb.org
mailto:loriann.roy@uvmhealth.org
mailto:ellen.dimick@uvm.edu
mailto:jennifer.gratton@uvmhealth.org
mailto:andrea.guild@uvmhealth.org
mailto:andrea.guild@uvmhealth.org
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CVMC Medical Staff CME 
Speaker Series FY2022

Alicia Hrubovcak Virtual alicia.hrubovcak@cvmc.org Wednesdays

CVPH Cath Conference FY 2022
Yamilee Clark Virtual yclark@cvph.org Mondays

CVPH Family Medicine Grand 
Rounds FY 2022

Heather Lacey Virtual hlacey@cvph.org Tuesdays

CVPH Quality Forum FY 2022
Yamilee Clark Virtual yclark@cvph.org Mondays

Dermatology Grand Rounds 
FY2022

Ellen Dimick Virtual Ellen.Dimick@uvm.edu Thursdays bi-weekly

Emergency Department/Trauma 
Conference FY2022

Jennifer Gratton Virtual Jennifer.Gratton@uvmhealth.org 3rd Thursdays

Emergency Medicine - Approach 
to Management Series FY2022

Rebecca Boivin Virtual Rebecca.Boivin@uvmhealth.org Thursdays

Emergency Medicine -Case 
Based Learning FY 2022

Rebecca Boivin Virtual Rebecca.Boivin@uvmhealth.org Thursdays

Emergency Medicine- Journal 
Club FY2022

Rebecca Boivin Virtual Rebecca.Boivin@uvmhealth.org 4th Thursday

Emergency Medicine -Provider 
Meeting FY2022

Rebecca Boivin Virtual Rebecca.Boivin@uvmhealth.org 2nd Thursday

Emergency Medicine -Quality 
Assurance Committee Meeting 

FY2022
Rebecca Boivin Virtual Rebecca.Boivin@uvmhealth.org 4th Thursdays

Emergency Medicine-
SonoTuesdays-image Review 

FY2022
Rebecca Boivin Virtual Rebecca.Boivin@uvmhealth.org Tuesdays

Emergency Medicine-Special 
Topics FY2022

Rebecca Boivin Virtual Rebecca.Boivin@uvmhealth.org Thursdays

mailto:rebecca.aksdal@med.uvm.edu
mailto:lise.vance@uvmhealth.org
mailto:suzanne.roberts@uvmhealth.org
mailto:loriann.roy@uvmhealth.org
mailto:loriann.roy@uvmhealth.org
mailto:loriann.roy@uvmhealth.org
mailto:darlene.sweeney@uvmhealth.org
mailto:tammy.higgins@uvmhealth.org
mailto:loriann.roy@uvmhealth.org
mailto:loriann.roy@uvmhealth.org
mailto:Jessalyn.mattson-gemmell@uvmhealth.org
mailto:loriann.roy@uvmhealth.org
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Endocrinology and Diabetes - 
Didactic Lectures FY2022

Rebecca Aksdal Virtual Rebecca.Aksdal@med.uvm.edu Thursdays and some 
Wednesdays

Family Medicine Grand Rounds 
FY 2022

Lise Vance Virtual Lise.Vance@uvmhealth.org Mondays

Family Medicine Morning Meeting 
FY 2022

Lise Vance Virtual Lise.Vance@uvmhealth.org Mondays

Family Medicine Professional 
Development Series FY2022

Lise Vance Virtual Lise.Vance@uvmhealth.org Quarterly

Gastroenterology Core Curriculum 
Conference FY 2022

Stephanie Aina Virtual Stephanie.Aina@uvmhealth.org Tuesdays

GI Multidisciplinary Conference 
FY 2022

Lori Ann Roy Virtual LoriAnn.Roy@uvmhealth.org 4th Thursday

Gifford Health Care CME Series 
FY 2022

John Caruso Virtual jcaruso@giffordmed.org 1st Friday

GU Multidisciplinary Conference 
FY 2022

Lori Ann Roy Virtual LoriAnn.Roy@uvmhealth.org Tuesdays

Gynecology Oncology 
Multidisciplinary Conference FY 

2022
Lori Ann Roy Virtual LoriAnn.Roy@uvmhealth.org 1st & 3rd Thursdays

Gynecology Ultrasound 
Conference FY2022

Suzanne Dunbar/Darlene 
Sweeney Virtual suzanne.dunbar@uvmhealth.org/darl

ene.sweeney@uvmhealth.org 2nd Wednesday

Hematology/Oncology Grand 
Rounds FY2022

Tammy Higgins Virtual Tammy.Higgins@UVMHealth.org 1st, 3rd, 5th Tuesday

Hematology/Oncology Transplant 
Multidisciplinary Conference 

FY2022
Lori Ann Roy Virtual LoriAnn.Roy@uvmhealth.org Fridays

mailto:edwin.goncharuk@uvmhealth.org
mailto:rebecca.aksdal@med.uvm.edu
mailto:Jessalyn.mattson-gemmell@uvmhealth.org
mailto:Jessalyn.mattson-gemmell@uvmhealth.org
mailto:kathryn.raymond@uvmhealth.org
mailto:Jessalyn.mattson-gemmell@uvmhealth.org
mailto:darlene.sweeney@uvmhealth.org
mailto:darlene.sweeney@uvmhealth.org
mailto:monika.donlevy@med.uvm.edu
mailto:monika.donlevy@med.uvm.edu
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Hepatobiliary Multidisciplinary 
Conference FY 2022

Lori Ann Roy Virtual LoriAnn.Roy@uvmhealth.org 2nd & 4th Wednesday

Interventional Radiology Q&A 
FY2022

Jessalyn Mattson-Gemmell Virtual jessalyn.mattson-
gemmell@uvmhealth.org 2nd Thursday

Lung Cancer Multidisciplinary 
Conference FY 2022

Lori Ann Roy Virtual LoriAnn.Roy@uvmhealth.org Mondays

Maintenance of Certification 
Quality Improvement Project 

Series FY 2022
Lise Vance Virtual Lise.Vance@uvmhealth.org Monthly

Medicine Grand Rounds FY2022
Benjamin Depo Virtual benjamin.depo@uvmhealth.org Fridays

Metabolic Bone Conference 
Series FY2022

Rebecca Aksdal Virtual Rebecca.Aksdal@med.uvm.edu 3rd Friday

Multidisciplinary Neuroradiology 
Series FY2022

Jessalyn Mattson-Gemmell Virtual jessalyn.mattson-
gemmell@uvmhealth.org Thursday

Neuroradiology Pathology Series 
FY2022

Jessalyn Mattson-Gemmell Virtual jessalyn.mattson-
gemmell@uvmhealth.org 1st and 3rd Thursday

Neuroscience Grand Rounds- 
FY2022

Andrea Guild Virtual andrea.guild@uvmhealth.org 1st Thursday - every 2nd, 3rd 
and 5th Friday

Neurosurgery M&M Conference 
FY2022

Diane Richer Virtual Diane.Richer@uvmhealth.org 4th Thursday

Neurosurgery Tumor Board 
FY2022

Diane Richer Virtual Diane.Richer@uvmhealth.org 4th Thursday

Neurovascular Series FY2022
Jessalyn Mattson-Gemmell Virtual jessalyn.mattson-

gemmell@uvmhealth.org 4th Thursday

North Country Hospital Grand 
Rounds FY 2022

Angel Knights Virtual aknights@nchsi.org 2nd Friday

mailto:teresa.smith@uvmhealth.org
mailto:michele.hirsch@med.uvm.edu
mailto:michele.hirsch@med.uvm.edu
mailto:Penelope.Marchessault@med.uvm.edu
mailto:Penelope.Marchessault@med.uvm.edu
mailto:julie.dumas@uvmhealth.org
mailto:maura.pierson@uvmhealth.org
mailto:Jessalyn.mattson-gemmell@uvmhealth.org
mailto:Jessalyn.mattson-gemmell@uvmhealth.org
mailto:Jessalyn.mattson-gemmell@uvmhealth.org
mailto:Jessalyn.mattson-gemmell@uvmhealth.org
mailto:Jessalyn.mattson-gemmell@uvmhealth.org
mailto:Jessalyn.mattson-gemmell@uvmhealth.org
mailto:Jessalyn.mattson-gemmell@uvmhealth.org
mailto:chichi.lau@uvmhealth.org
mailto:chichi.lau@uvmhealth.org
mailto:loriann.roy@uvmhealth.org
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NVRH Medical Staff Educational 
Series FY 2022

Sarah Emery Virtual s.emery@nvrh.org 2nd Thursday

OB/Gyn Grand Rounds FY2022

Darlene Sweeney/Lauren 
MacAfee Virtual Darlene.Sweeney@uvmhealth.org/la

uren.macafee@uvmhealth.org Tuesdays

Obstetrical Ultrasound Prenatal 
Diagnosis FY2022

Suzanne Dunbar/Darlene 
Sweeney Virtual suzanne.dunbar@uvmhealth.org/darl

ene.sweeney@uvmhealth.org 2nd and 4th Wednesdays

Ophthalmology Grand Rounds & 
Problem Case Conference 

FY2022
Lisa Washburn Virtual lisa.washburn@med.uvm.edu Thursdays

Orthopaedic and Rehabilitation 
Journal Club FY2022

Monika Donlevy Virtual monika.donlevy@med.uvm.edu 1st Monday

Orthopaedic and Rehabilitation 
Q&A Grand Rounds FY2022

Monika Donlevy Virtual monika.donlevy@med.uvm.edu 3rd Thursday

Orthopaedics and Rehabilitation 
Grand Rounds FY 2022

Monika Donlevy Virtual monika.donlevy@med.uvm.edu Thursdays

Otolaryngology Grand Rounds 
FY2022

Teresa Smith Virtual teresa.smith@uvmhealth.org 3rd Thursday

Otolaryngology - Journal Club 
FY2022

Teresa Smith Virtual teresa.smith@uvmhealth.org 2nd Thursday

Otolaryngology Endocrine Tumor 
Conference FY2022 Teresa Smith Virtual teresa.smith@uvmhealth.org 4th Friday

Otolaryngology Head & Neck 
Surgery Grand Rounds FY2022

Teresa Smith Virtual teresa.smith@uvmhealth.org 3rd Thursday

Otolaryngology Head and Neck 
Tumor Board FY2022

Teresa Smith Virtual teresa.smith@uvmhealth.org 4th Thursday

Otolaryngology M & M 
Conference FY 2022

Teresa Smith Virtual teresa.smith@uvmhealth.org 3rd Thursday

Otolaryngology Pathology 
Conference FY 2022 Teresa Smith Virtual teresa.smith@uvmhealth.org 1st Thursday

mailto:kathryn.raymond@uvmhealth.org
mailto:Darlene.Sweeney@uvmhealth.org/lauren.macafee@uvmhealth.org
mailto:Darlene.Sweeney@uvmhealth.org/lauren.macafee@uvmhealth.org
mailto:suzanne.dunbar@uvmhealth.org/darlene.sweeney@uvmhealth.org
mailto:suzanne.dunbar@uvmhealth.org/darlene.sweeney@uvmhealth.org
mailto:theresa.smith@uvmhealth.org
mailto:theresa.smith@uvmhealth.org
mailto:theresa.smith@uvmhealth.org
mailto:theresa.smith@uvmhealth.org
mailto:margaret.sealey@uvmhealth.org
mailto:elizabeth.cote@med.uvm.edu
mailto:elizabeth.cote@med.uvm.edu
mailto:elizabeth.cote@med.uvm.edu
mailto:swinters@vtmd.org
mailto:laurie.mclean@med.uvm.edu
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Palliative Care Education Series 
FY 2022 Emily Andrulat Virtual emily.andrulat@uvmhealth.org Tuesdays

Pathology & Laboratory Medicine 
Grand Rounds FY2022

Michele Hirsch Virtual Michele.Hirsch@med.uvm.edu 3rd Wednesday 

Pediatric Grand Rounds FY2022 Penelope Marchessault Virtual Penelope.Marchessault@med.uvm.e
du Wednesdays

Pediatric Professor Rounds 
FY2022 Penelope Marchessault Virtual Penelope.Marchessault@med.uvm.e

du Monday/Fridays

Psychiatry Grand Rounds FY2022 Julie Dumas Virtual julie.dumas@med.uvm.edu Fridays

Pulmonary and Critical Care 
Medicine Grand Rounds FY 2022

Maura Pierson/Jessica Badlam Virtual Maura.Pierson@uvmhealth.org/jessi
cabadlam@uvmhealth.org Thursdays

Radiology Attending Case Series 
FY2022 Jessalyn Mattson-Gemmell Virtual jessalyn.mattson-

gemmell@uvmhealth.org Quarterly

Radiology Collaborative Learning 
Series FY2022 Jessalyn Mattson-Gemmell Virtual jessalyn.mattson-

gemmell@uvmhealth.org 2nd Wednesday

Radiology Grand Rounds FY2022 Jessalyn Mattson-Gemmell Virtual jessalyn.mattson-
gemmell@uvmhealth.org Twice/monthly

Radiology Pathology Correlation 
Series FY2022 Jessalyn Mattson-Gemmell Virtual jessalyn.mattson-

gemmell@uvmhealth.org 2nd Wednesday

Radiology Visiting Professor 
Lecture FY2022 Jessalyn Mattson-Gemmell Virtual jessalyn.mattson-

gemmell@uvmhealth.org Fridays

Rheumatology Rounds FY2022 ChiChi Lau Virtual ChiChi.Lau@uvmhealth.org Mondays

RRMC Grand Rounds FY 2022 Sarah McCuin Virtual srmccuin@rrmc.org Thursdays

Rutland Regional Medical Center 
Tumor Board FY 2022 Sarah McCuin Virtual srmccuin@rrmc.org Tuesdays

Sarcoma Multidisciplinary 
Conference FY2022 Lori Ann Roy Virtual LoriAnn.Roy@uvmhealth.org 2nd & 4th Thursdays

Surgical Grand Rounds FY2022 Kathryn Raymond Virtual kathryn.raymond@uvmhealth.org Thursdays

Surgical Morbidity & Mortality 
Conference FY22 Kathryn Raymond Virtual kathryn.raymond@uvmhealth.org Thursdays

Teaching Academy Medical 
Education Grand Rounds FY2022

Amanda Broder/ Eileen Higgins-
MacIntosh Virtual amanda.broder@med.uvm.edu/eilee

n.higgins-macintosh@med.uvm.edu Monthly

mailto:laurie.mclean@med.uvm.edu
mailto:nicole.twohig@uvm.edu
mailto:Maura.Pierson@uvmhealth.org/jessicabadlam@uvmhealth.org
mailto:Maura.Pierson@uvmhealth.org/jessicabadlam@uvmhealth.org
mailto:amanda.broder@med.uvm.edu/eileen.higgins-macintosh@med.uvm.edu
mailto:amanda.broder@med.uvm.edu/eileen.higgins-macintosh@med.uvm.edu
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University of Vermont Project 
ECHO: Post-Acute Sequelae of 

SARS-CoV-2 Infection
Elizabeth Cote Virtual elizabeth.cote@med.uvm.edu 2nd & 4th Fridays

Urology Grand Rounds FY2022 Teresa Smith Virtual teresa.smith@uvmhealth.org 3rd & 5th Thursdays

Urology Journal Review FY 2022 Teresa Smith Virtual teresa.smith@uvmhealth.org 2nd Monday

Urology Morbidity and Mortality / 
Quality Assurance Conference FY 

2022
Teresa Smith Virtual teresa.smith@uvmhealth.org 1st Thursday

Urology Short Topic-Based 
Teaching FY 2022 Teresa Smith Virtual teresa.smith@uvmhealth.org 2nd & 4th Thursdays

Urology Surgical Indications 
FY2022 Teresa Smith Virtual teresa.smith@uvmhealth.org Mondays

UVM Center on Rural Addiction 
Community Rounds Workshop 

Series FY2022

Julia Shaw/Nellie 
Stidham/Jennifer Noel Virtual julia.shaw@uvm.edu/nstidham@uvm

.edu/jennifer.noel@uvm.edu 1st Wednesday

UVM Health Network Epic Thrive 
Program FY 2022 Margaret Sealey Virtual Margaret.Sealey@uvmhealth.org Bi-weekly

UVM Project ECHO for School 
Nurses: Mental Health in the 

School Setting FY 2022

Elizabeth Cote Virtual elizabeth.cote@med.uvm.edu 2nd Thursday

UVM Project ECHO Series: 
Enhanced Diagnosis and 

Mangement of Dementia by the 
PC Team FY 2022

Elizabeth Cote Virtual elizabeth.cote@med.uvm.edu 3rd Thursday

UVM Project ECHO: Adult 
Complex Mental Health FY 2022

Elizabeth Cote Virtual elizabeth.cote@med.uvm.edu Various

UVM Project ECHO: Perinatal 
Mental Health: Preconception 

First Year Postpartum FY 2022

Elizabeth Cote Virtual elizabeth.cote@med.uvm.edu 2nd Tuesday

Vermont Academic Detailing FY 
2022 Laurie McLean Virtual laurie.mclean@med.uvm.edu Various

Vermont Center on Behavior and 
Health Monthly Lecture Series FY 

2022
Nicole Twohig Virtual nicole.twohig@med.uvm.edu 3rd Wednesday 

mailto:julia.shaw@uvm.edu/nstidham@uvm.edu/jennifer.noel@uvm.edu
mailto:julia.shaw@uvm.edu/nstidham@uvm.edu/jennifer.noel@uvm.edu
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